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Organisation 
 

Area Contact details 

Belle Isle Tenant 
Management 
Organisation 
(BITMO)  
 

Belle Isle Community Builder  
ben.mills@belleisletmo.co.uk 
07891 273843 
 
Manager 
Peter Sutton 
peter.sutton@belleisletmo.co.uk 
07891 273247 

Bramley Baths 
 

Bramley & 
Stanningley 

Community Builder 
Alainna Dunne 
communitybuilder@bramleybaths.com 
07526 565057 
 
Manager 
Jennie Willetts 
jennie@bramleybaths.com 
 

Community First 
Yorkshire 
 

Rothwell Community Builder  
Sarah Hart 
sarah.hart@communityfirstyorkshire.org.uk 
07909 340653 
 
Manager 
Victoria Russell 
victoria.russell@communityfirstyorkshire.org.uk 
 

Community 
Learning 
Partnerships  
 

Harehills 
(Clifton and 
Nowells) 

Community Builder  
Harriet Smith 
harriet@learningpartnerships.org.uk 
07470 278837 
 
Manager 
Jenny Harris 
jenny@learningpartnerships.org.uk 
 

Give a Gift 
 

Harehills Community Builder  
Sadie James 

sadie@giveagift.org.uk 
 
Manager 
Hana Agha 
hana@giveagift.org.uk 
 

 
 
 
 
 

ABCD Pathfinder Contact Sheet 
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Halton Moor & 
Osmondthorpe 
Project for Everyone 
(HOPE) 
 

Halton Moor Community Builder 
Anne Proud 
anne.proud@hopeprojectleeds.org.uk 
 
Manager 
Georgie Spedding 
georgie.spedding@hopeprojectleeds.org.uk 
 

Hawkswood, 
Abbeydale and 
Vesper Area 
(HAVA) 
 

Kirkstall Community Builder 
Andrea Brough 
andrea@beatls5.co.uk 
07856 062621 
 
Manager 
Sadie Oddy 
sadie@beatls5.co.uk 
 

InterACT Church 
and Community 
Partnership 
 
 

Meanwood 
(Beck Hill) 

Community Builder  
Maureen Lillywhite  
maureen@interact.uk.net  
07877 394816 
 
Manager/Community Builder 
Vanessa Brown  
vanessa@interact.uk.net  
07961 535767 
 

New Wortley 
Community 
Association 
 
 

Armley Community Builder  
Victoria Kortekaas 
victoria.kortekaas@newwortleycc.org 
07856 785904 
 
Manager 
Rebecca Foster  
rebecca.foster@newwortleycc.org 
 

Oblong  
 
 

Little London & 
Woodhouse 

Community Builder 
Milly Rohman 
milly@oblongleeds.org.uk 
0113 2459610 
 
Manager 
Fawzia Mir 
fawzia@oblongleeds.org.uk 
 

Slung Low  
 
 

Holbeck Community Builder  
Morven Macbeth 
morven.slunglow@gmail.com 
 
Matt Angove 
matt.slunglow@gmail.com 
 
Joanna Resnick 
Joanna.slunglow@gmail.com 
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